Industrial Hydraulics
Variable Volume Vane Pumps, Flange Mounted
Model SV-40
Model TV-40
ENGINEERING DATA
Quick Reference Chart
STANDARD PUMP — The SV pump is a pressure compensated
vane pump and is available in four basic displacements: one, two,

Engineering Data Variable Volume Vane Pumps Models SV-40 and TV-40 9Bosch Rexroth
Foot Bracket (PSV-40-10B)
How to Order
Flange Kits
Foot Bracket
Bolt kit B-113 is included to mount the pump to the foot bracket.
Consists of 2 each 5/8–11 x 21/4 hex head cap screw and washer.
The center height of the shaft of an electric motor can be
determined by dividing the first two numbers of the motor frame
by four.
Foot bracket and mounting bolts are not
included with the pump and must be specified
in addition to the pump.
Example: (1) PSV-PNCO-40HRM-62 Pump
(1) PSV-40-10B Foot Bracket
Flanges are not included with the pump and
must be specified in addition to the pump.
Example: (1) PSV-PNCO-40HRM-62 Pump
(1) PSV-40-20F-60 Flange Kit
tekcarB*
rebmuNledoM
tfahSpmuPfothgieH
nehweniLretneC
tekcarBotdetnuoM
B01-04-VSP
980059N/P
)mm6.822(00.9
.tekcarbotpmuptnuomot311-BtiktlobsedulcnI*
seireS06–
.oNtiKegnalF :fognitsisnoC
06-F02-04-VSP
936359N/P
)telnI(egnalFTPN2–AE1
–AE4 1/2 1x31- 3/4 wercSpaCdaeHtekcoS
–AE1 1/8 2x 1/4 2x 1/2 gniR-O
1–AE1 1/4 )teltuO(egnalFTPN
–AE4 7/ 61 1x41- 3/4 wercSpaCdaeHtekcoS
–AE1 1/8 1x 1/2 1x 3/4 gniR-O
seireS05–
.oNtiKegnalF :fognitsisnoC
05-F02-04-VSP
090059N/P
1–AE1 1/2 )telnI(egnalFTPN
–AE4 1/2 1x31- 3/4 wercSpaCdaeHtekcoS
)notiV(gniR-O912–AE1
1–AE1 )teltuO(egnalFTPN
–AE4 3/8 1x61- 1/2 wercSpaCdaeHtekcoS
)notiV(gniR-O522–AE1
INCHES
(MILLIMETERS)
NOTE: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ALL
DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL
10 Engineering Data Variable Volume Vane Pumps Models SV-40 and TV-40 Bosch Rexroth
Standard Pump
Control Options
P – Standard Pressure Compensator
*S – Solenoid Two-Pressure (Normally
Low, Energize for High Pressure)
*H – Solenoid Two-Pressure (Normally
High, Energize for Low Pressure)
*V – Solenoid Two-Pressure (Normally
Vented, Energize for High Pressure)
J – Hydraulic Two-Pressure (Normally
Low, Energize for High Pressure)
L – Load Sensing
T – Torque Limiting
K – Single Stage Compensator
* Indicate the desired solenoid voltage and
frequency at the end of the pump code.
Volume Control
N – No Volume Control
S – Screw Volume Control
Rotation (viewing shaft end)